

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WINDY CITY HACKS 2019-11-01 to 2019-11-30

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
•	עו		
2019-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,789.17
2019-11-06 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP (NEW) - 7027	txn_vgH4Je	\$500.00	\$2,289.17
2019-11-06 PAY LESS #824, CARD: MATTHEW STANCIU, MEMBER: MATTHEW STANCIU	txn_p5HoGk	-\$11.94	\$2,277.23
2019-11-07TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE	txn_p5HxeR	-\$500.00	\$1,777.23
$^{2019\text{-}11\text{-}12}\mathrm{PAY}$ LESS #824, CARD: MATTHEW STANCIU, MEMBER: MATTHEW STANCIU	txn_GkHzJx	-\$17.07	\$1,760.16
2019-11-13 PIZZA HUT, CARD: MATTHEW STANCIU, MEMBER: MATTHEW STANCI	U txn_d7HYll	-\$33.88	\$1,726.28
$2019\text{-}11\text{-}16 \frac{\text{THAI ESSENCE RESTAURANT, CARD: MATTHEW STANCIU, MEMBER: }}{\text{MATTHEW STANCIU}}$	txn_XGH4yg	-\$53.25	\$1,673.03
2019-11-20 PIZZA HUT, CARD: MATTHEW STANCIU, MEMBER: MATTHEW STANCI	U txn_p5Hoe5	-\$33.88	\$1,639.15
WITHDRAWN: \$650.02. DEPOSITED: \$500.00.			\$1,639.15

Windy City Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Windy City Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.